
383 Lelant - Penwith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Lelant, Village Hall (opp)
Carbis Bay, Longstone Cross (NW-bound)
St Ives, Cinema (W-bound)
St Ives, Leach Pottery (SW-bound)
Halsetown, Halsetown Inn (SW-bound)
Nancledra, Telephone Box (S-bound)
Ludgvan, Telephone Box (NE-bound)
Gulval, School Lane (W-bound)
Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)

Col
0800
0803
0811
0814
0819
0824
0831
0840
0855

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

383 Penwith College - Lelant

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)
Gulval, School Lane (E-bound)
Ludgvan, Telephone Box (opp)
Nancledra, Telephone Box (opp)
Halsetown, Top of Halsetown (NW-bound)
St Ives, Leach Pottery (NE-bound)
St Ives, Cinema (E-bound)
Carbis Bay, Longstone Cross (SE-bound)
Lelant, Village Hall (SW-bound)

Col
1625
1639
1647
1655
1700
1704
1708
1716
1720

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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