

# **Lelant - Penwith College**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

# **Mondays to Fridays**

	Caturdays	Considere	Dank Halidaya
Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)	0855		
Gulval, School Lane (W-bound)	0840		
Ludgvan, Telephone Box (NE-bound)	0831		
Nancledra, Telephone Box (S-bound)	0824		
Halsetown, Halsetown Inn (SW-bound)	0819		
St Ives, Leach Pottery (SW-bound)	0814		
St Ives, Cinema (W-bound)	0811		
Carbis Bay, Longstone Cross (NW-bound)	0803		
Lelant, Village Hall (opp)	0800		
	Service Restrictions Col		

Saturdays no service Sundays

Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



# 383

# **Penwith College - Lelant**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

# **Mondays to Fridays**

	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays
Lelant, Village Hall (SW-bound)	1720		
Carbis Bay, Longstone Cross (SE-bound)	1716		
St Ives, Cinema (E-bound)	1708		
St Ives, Leach Pottery (NE-bound)	1704		
Halsetown, Top of Halsetown (NW-bound)	1700		
Nancledra, Telephone Box (opp)	1655		
Ludgvan, Telephone Box (opp)	1647		
Gulval, School Lane (E-bound)	1639		
Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)	1625		
	Service Restrictions Col		

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days